
RESTAURANT MENU

Allergy Notice: We use ingredients in our food that some people may be allergic to. All food is stored and prepared in a common kitchen with the risk of exposure to the allergens. We cannot guarantee that any foods or beverages are allergen 
free even if the allergen does not appear in the name or the ingredients listing. If you have food allergies then ask kitchen management about any specific allergens in the food before eating any food from the buffet or from the menu.

STARTERS

Garden Green Salad (V)    R90
Mixed Lettuce | Cherry Tomatoes | Cucumber | Feta Cheese |

Olives | Mixed Peppers | Red Onion | Vinaigrette

Melanzane Parmigiana (V)   R120
Baked Eggplant | Mozzarella | Parmesan | Tomato & Basil Sauce

Caesar Salad  Chicken R110 | Prawn R130 
Bacon | Anchovy Fillet | Romaine Lettuce | Croutons |

Crumbed Poached Egg | Caesar Dressing

Mussel Pot     R105
Poached Mussels | Tomato & Caper Fondue |

Tortilla or Toasted Baguette

Soup Of The Day    R80
Please Ask Your Server, Served With Toasted Baguette 

Chicken & Avocado Salad   R95
Mixed Lettuce | Cherry Tomatoes | Cucumber | Grilled

Chicken | Avocado | Whole Grain Mustard Dressing

TAPAS

Chicken Sticky Chili Wings   R120
Chipotle & Coriander Mayo

Fried Calamari Head And Tubes   R135
Tossed In Hoisin & Sesame Seeds 

Trio Of Sliders     R110
3 Chessy Beef or 3 Chessy Chicken Sliders 
   
Snack Platter     R200
Biltong | Olives | Dry Wors | Nuts   

Cheesy Mushroom Arancinii   R100
Napolitana | Parmesan 
    
Bread Basket     R65
Assorted Bread Rolls | Cheese Sticks | Flavored Butter |

Tomato

Platter For Two     R210
2 Sliders | Riblets | Chicken Wings | Mini Pizza | Fries | BBQ Dip

Peri-Peri Chicken Livers   R100
Garlic Bread 

Sliced Biltong     R140
Plain or Pan Tossed With Chilli 

BURGERS 

The Piazza Burger     R155
200g Beef Patty | Honey Glazed Bacon | Tomato |

Cheddar | Gherkins | Onion Rings

Crispy Fish & Jalapeno Burger   R140
Panko Crusted Hake | Jalapeno | Tartar Sauce |

Mozzarella Cheese | Onion Rings

Southern Fried Chicken Burger   R145 
Fried Chicken Fillet | Mozzarella | Tomato | Gherkins |

Sweet Chillimayo | Onion Rings

PIZZA

Margherita De Classique (V)   R110 
Mozzarella | Baby Rocket | Tomato | Balsamic Reduction

36 Hours Smoked Lamb    R155 
Mozzarella | Pulled Lamb | Balsamic Onion Marmalade |

Feta | Peppadew

Pork All Day     R150 
Mozzarella | BBQ Pulled Pork | Bacon | Pepperoni |

Sriracha Mayo

Butter Chicken Pizza    R140 
Mozzarella | Pulled Chicken Thighs | Salsa |

Coriander Oil

Spinach & Feta  Pizza (V)    R125
Mozzarella | Baby Spinach | Feta Cheese

The Piazza Pizza    R145
Mozzarella | Beef Strips | Pepper Dew |

Caramelized Onion/ Mushrooms

Mexican Pizza     R145 
Mozzarella | Chilli Con Carne | Corn Salsa |

Guacamole | Jalapeño

BBQ Chicken & Ham Pizza   R140 
Mozzarella | BBQ Chicken | Ham | Pineapple | Peppadew

Pepperoni Pizza    R120 
Mozzarella | Pepperoni 
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PASTAS Served with a choice of either:

Penne, Linguine, Tagliatelle or Gnocchi

Arabiatta  (V)      R100
Chili | Basil | Parmesan Shavings

Exotic Mushroom Gnocchi  (V)    R125 
Wild Mushrooms | Cream | Parmesan | Home Made Gnocchi

Seafood Marinara     R195
Calamari | Mussels | Clams | Prawn | Sundried Tomatoes

Filleto De Monza     R130  
Beef Fillet Strips | Brown Mushrooms | Balsamic Cream

Sauce | Baby Spinach

Slow Braised Lamb Ragout    R145
Pulled Lamb | Napolitano Sauce | Mint

FLAME GRILL Served with a choice of side and sauce

T-Bone 400g       R230 

Beef Fillet 350g      R225

Lamb Cutlets 360g      R245 

Rump Steak 300g      R200 

8 Grilled Tiger Prawns     R315

BBQ Pork Ribs 400g      R265

Peri-Peri or BBQ Baby Chicken    R190

Sides R35 & Sauces R30
• Dumpling

• Basmati Rice

• Mash Potato

• Lemon Butter Sauce

• Seasonal Vegetables

• Green Peppercorn Sauce

• Creamed / Sautéed Spinach

• Side Salad • Mushroom Sauce

• Fries 

• Peri-Peri Sauce

• Roasted Butternut 

SIGNATURE DISHES

Red Wine Braised Lamb Shank     R280
Mashed Potatoes Seasonal Vegetables | Red Wine Jus

Chicken And Prawn Curry     R190
Chicken Thighs | Prawns| Basmati Rice Or Tortilla |

Traditional Condiments

Pan Fried Line Fish      R265
Crushed Potatoes| | Long Stem Broccoli |

Lemon Butter Sauce | Sauce Vierge

Braised Ox-Tail       R255
Dumpling Or Mash Potato| Root Vegetables| Salsa Verde

Aromatic Lamb Curry      R230
Boneless Lamb Cubes | Basmati Rice Or Tortilla |

Traditional Condiment

DESSERTS

Chocolate Fudge Brownie   R105 
Fried White Chocolate Soil | Cream Cheese Ice-Cream |

Berry Compote

Strawberry Cheese Cake    R100
Berry Coulis | Crumble

Orange Pudding      R100
Biscuit Crumble | Berry Compote | Ice-Cream Or Custard

Trio Of Ice-Cream      R70
Chocolate Sauce



DELUXE

WHISKEY (25ml)
Balvenie - 12yr
Chivas Regal - 12yr
Glenfiddich - 12yr
Glenfiddich - 15yr
Glenfiddich - 18yr
Glenfiddich - 21yr
Glenmorangie - 10yr
Glenmorangie - 18yr
Glenmorangie Lasanta 
Glenmorangie Necta D'or 
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 
Jameson Select Reserve
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Blue
Lagavulin
Talisker
Ardberg
Chivas Regal - 18 year
Chivas Regal - 25 year

BOURBON (25ml)
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack

VERMOUTH  (25ml) 
Cinzano Range
Martini Range
Campari
Pimms No. 1
Aperol

PORTS &

SHERRIES (25ml)
Allesverloren Port
Monis Sherry

WHISKEY (25ml)
Bells
J&B
Johnny Walker Red
Jameson
Southern Comfort
Tullamore Dew

R130

R65

R80

R120

R165

R325

R75

R170

R80

R95

R95

R70

R60

R310

R155

R100

R75

R115

R450

R40

R60

R50

R32

R32

R51

R45

R43

R45

R40

R36

R36

R36

R40

R38

R42

RUMS (25ml)
Stroh Rum 
Red Heart
Captain Morgan
Malibu
Bacardi
Spiced Gold

IMPORTED

LIQUEURS (25ml)
Kahlua
Jagermeister
Amaretto Disaronno
Jose Cuevo Silver
Jose Cuevo Gold
Drambuie

LOCAL LIQUEURS (25ml)
Cape Velvet
Zappa Sambucca - Range
Amarula
Butlers Liqueur - Range
Nachtmusik

COGNAC / PREMIUM 

BRANDY'S (25ml)
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP

BRANDY (25ml)
Klipdrift 
Klipdrift Premium
KWV 10yr
Richelieu

WHITE SPIRITS (25ml)
Absolut
Ciroc Vodka 
Skyy Vodka Range 
Tanqueray Sevilla 
Tanqueray No 10 
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Inveroche Range 
Gordons
Smirnoff 1818

R58

R35

R35

R35

R35

R35

R41

R43

R45

R42

R42

R46

R38

R40

R40

R40

R35

R125

R80

R125

R40

R45

R42

R36

R40

R40

R40

R55

R38

R50

R50

R40

R36

R36

PREMIUM BEER NRB

Amstel Lager 
Corona
Heineken 
Heineken 0.0
Windhoek Lager
Windhoek Draught

CIDERS

Flying Fish
Hunters Gold / Dry
Savannah Dry / Light 

BEER NRB

Carling Black Label 
Castle Lager 
Castle Lite 
Hansa Pilsner 

DRAUGHT BEER

Stella Artois 300ml
Stella Artois 500ml

MINERAL WATER

STILL / SPARK

La Vie 750ml
La Vie 250ml

Appletiser / Grapetiser
Halls - Tomato Juice
Red Bull

MINERAL CANS (3ooml)
Coke, Sprite, Fanta, 
Stoney, Cream Soda, Zero
Sparkling Wine
Non Alcoholic   

MINERAL CANS (2ooml)
Coke  
Fitch and Leedes
including Sugar Free

CORDIALS

Roses Lime
Roses Passion Fruit
Roses Kola Tonic
Angostura Bitters

R45

R50

R48

R48

R48

R50

R45

R48

R42

R40

R40

R40

R40

R48

R54

R45

R23

R48

R35

R48

R35

R195

R30

R30

R12

R12

R12

R19

BEVERAGE LIST

Alcohol not for sale to persons under 18
All prices are inclusive of VAT | Wines are subject to availability I Vintages subject to change



WINE
RED WINES

Warwick The First Lady 
Cabernet Sauvignon (Coastal)

Tokara Caberernet Sauvignon

VRL Cabernet Sauvignon

R345

R140 / R395

R165

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

R95 / R265Leeuwinkel Shiraz (Stellenbosch)
SHIRAZ/ SVRAH

Beyerskloof Pinotage (Stellenbosch)

VRL Merlot
 

R105 / R310

R65 / R165

PINOTAGE / MERLOT

Alto Rouge Red Blend (Stellenbosch)

Spier Signature Cabernet
Sauvignon/Merlot/Shiraz

Rupert & Rothschild Classique

De Krans Premium 
Red Moscato Perle (semi-sweet)

Kanonkop Kadette

The Wolftrap Red Blend

VRL Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

R335

R265

R595

R240

R375

R205

R165

OTHER VARIETALS & BLENDS

WHITE WINES

Durbanville Hills 
Sauvignon Blanc (Durbanville)

Diemersdal Sauvignon Blanc

Tokara Sauvignon Blanc (Western Cape)

VRL Sauvignon Blanc 

R85 / R240

R275

R325

R65/165

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Spier Signature Chardonnay

VRL Chardonnay Calcrete Unoaked

Warwick 
The First Lady Chardonnay (Coastal)

R230

R65 / R165

R320

CHARDONNAY

Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc (Stellenbosch)

Porcupine Ridge Chenin Blanc

R75 / R210

R210

CHENIN BLANC

De Krans Premium White Perle (semi-sweet)

Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinet Noir
(Durbanville)

R235

R310

OTHER VARIETALS & BLENDS

Sartori Prosecco NV (Treviso) R575
ITALIAN SPARKLING

SPARKLING WINES
Krone Night Nectar Demi Sec
Krone Brut Rose'

R495
R495

CHAMPAGNE
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Rose

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

R1495

R1495

R1495

ROSE WINES
Boschendal 
The Rose Garden Rose (Coastal)

VRL Chardonnay Pinot Noir Daydream

R85 / R235

R165

Alcohol not for sale to persons under 18
All prices are inclusive of VAT | Wines are subject to availability I Vintages subject to change


